Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Track
 Spot
Ordering Information
Example: JDHT-LMC02-XPG-WW-094
Internal Series LED Quantity LED
Color
Temperature
Min. Flux Bin
Optics
K_B
JDHT  RMC 03
07
XTE
XPG
WW = 3000                   094             Blank = no optics
N = Narrow 10°
M = Medium 25°
W =  Wide 40°
Electrical Characteristics Tj = 85°C
Vf Forward Current Input Power
Part Number
Nominal Max Nominal Max Nominal Max
JDHT-RMC03-XPG-WW-094 8.65 V 9.24 V 700 mA 1.5 A 6.0 W 13.9 W
JDHT-RMC07-XPG-WW-094-1 20.2 V 21.6 V 700 mA 1.5 A 14.1 W 32.4 W
JDHT-RMC07-XPG-WW-094 20.2 V 21.6 V 700 mA 1.5 A 14.1 W 32.4 W
JDHT-RMC03-XTE-WW-094 9.14 V 10.12 V 700 mA 1.5 A 6.4 W 15.2 W
JDHT-RMC07-XTE-WW-094-1 21.3 V 23.6 V 700  mA 1.5 A 14.9 W 35.4 W
JDHT-RMC07-XTE-WW-094 21.3 V 23.6 V 700  mA 1.5 A 14.9 W 35.4 W
Optical Characteristics Tj = 85°C
Part Number
Lumen(1) Values
 If @ 700 mA